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2004 All-AMC South Division Women’s Volleyball Freshmen Team

Player

Sarah Zeltman
Jillian Barry
Krissy Haines
Allison Klusmann
Tavia Romano

Annie Messerall

Freshman of the Year - Sarah Zeltman, Cedarville University

(Selected by vote of the South Division coaches)

School

Cedarville

Walsh

Ohio Dominican

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Walsh

Malone

Ht

6-1

5-6

59

5-8

6-0

5-9

Position
Middle Hitter
Setter

Middle Hitter
Setter

Middle Blocker

Middle Hitter

P.O. BOX 601 % CEDARVILLE, OH 45314

937/766-7766 Office * 937/766-5556 Fax * womackm@cedarville.edu

WWW.AMCSPORTS.ORG
Representing the American Mideast Conference

Hometown
Orrville, OH
Salem, OH
St. Mary’s, OH
Tallmadge, OH |
Carrollton, OH

Alexandria, OH
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